
 
 

DATE: 8 Apr 2025 TENDER CLOSING DATE:  
8 Apr 2025 

TENDER REF NO: 
NAFA/IT/00084 

TOTAL NO. OF TENDER PROPOSALS REC’D: 10 

Names of Tenderers Item Description Quantity Unit Price 
($) 

Total Amount ($) Recommendations & 
Comments 

Opus IT Services Pte Ltd 
 

SUPPLY, DELIVERY, 
INSTALLATION, TESTING, 
COMMISSIONING, AND 
HANDING OVER IN APPROVED 
WORKING CONDITIONS OF 
COMPUTERS FOR NANYANG 
ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS 
(NAFA) COMPUTER LABS  
 

Lump 
Sum 

Lump Sum 166,612.00 (Partial)  

Acer Computer (Singapore) Pte 
Ltd 

113,120.00 (Partial)  

JK Technology Pte Ltd 309,856.00 (Partial)  

Asiapac Technology Pte Ltd 
 

470,751.00  

Nanyang Tech Pte Ltd    469,977.00  

BusinessIT Pte Ltd    493,846.84  

Gratrix Pte Ltd    527,160.00  

Innocom Technologies Pte Ltd    443,953.00  

Dreamcore Pte Ltd    510,631.19  

AsiaCloud Solutions Pte Ltd    454,003.00 (Partial)  

 
OPENED BY WITNESSED BY VERIFIED BY 

  
 
 
 

   
 
 
 
 

           

 Name of Officer  Signature & Date   Name of Officer  Signature & Date   Name of Officer  Signature & Date  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TENDER SCHEDULE 

Lim Geok Peng 8 Apr 2025

08 Apr 2025
Christine YeoWendy Lee


	Names of Tenderers
	OPENED BY
	Name of Officer

